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Month(s) Assessment Date(s) Assessment Students Assessed 

July,  
August 

 
& 
 

September 

July 31 - Oct. 2 Prekindergarten and Kindergarten Assessments PreK (GOLD) & Kindergarten (KRA) 

Aug. 4 - Aug. 28 Exact Path Diagnostic Grades 9-12 

Aug. 4 - 15 Additional Dimension A Gifted Testing (CogAT) Grades 3-9 Qualifying Students 

Aug. 8 - Feb. 27 SLO Window (Pre and Post tests completed) PreK-12 

Aug. 18 –Aug. 29 Fall Measures of Academic Progress (MAP Growth) Reading: Grades 1-8; Math: Grades K-8; 
Language Usage: Grades 2-8 (Optional) 

Aug. 18 – Aug. 29 Fall MAP Reading Fluency Grades K-2 

Sept. 22-Sept. 26 Common Formative Assessment (CFA) Window  Grades K-12 

October 

Oct. 1 - Oct. 31 PSAT/NMSQT (Online Administration) Grade 10; Select Grade 8 & 11 students 

Oct. 7 (Reading), Oct. 8 (Math) IOWA Assessment Grade 2 Census Testing (online) 

Oct. 21 (Verbal), Oct. 22 
(Quantitative), Oct. 23 

(Nonverbal) 
Cognitive Abilities Test (CogAT)  Grade 2 Census Testing (online) 

Oct. 27 - Nov. 7 WIN Career Readiness Assessment Grade 12 (online) 

November Dec. 1 - Jan. 23 English 2 End of Course (EOCEP) - Writing Grades 9-12; enrolled in English 2 

 Nov. 17- Nov. 21 Common Formative Assessment (CFA) Window Grades K-12 

 

Dec. 1 - Jan. 23 

Algebra 1 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 9-12; enrolled in Algebra 1 

 English 2 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) -  Reading Grades 9-12; enrolled in English 2 

 Biology 1 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 9-12; enrolled in Biology 1 

 U.S. History End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 9-12; enrolled in U.S. History 

December 

Dec. 1 - Dec. 29 Exact Path Diagnostic Grades 9-12 

Dec. 1 – Dec. 12 Winter Measures of Academic Progress (Growth) Reading: Grades K-8; Math: Grades K-8; 
Language Usage: Grades 2-8 optional) 

Dec. 1 – Dec. 12  Winter MAP Reading Fluency Grades K-2 

Dec. 17 - Dec. 18 High School Exams Grades 9-12 

January 

Jan. 7 - 13 Additional Dimension A Gifted Testing (CogAT) Grades 3-9 Qualifying Students 

Jan. 21 - Mar. 6 ACCESS English Language Proficiency Grades K-12; Multilingual Learners 
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Month(s) Assessment Date(s) Assessment Students Assessed 

January 
cont’d 

Jan. 7 - 13 Additional Dimension A Gifted Testing (CogAT) Grades 3-9 Qualifying Students 

Jan. 21 - Mar. 6 ACCESS English Language Proficiency Grades K-12; Multilingual Learners 

 
February  

 
& 

 
March 

 
 

 

Feb. 2- Feb.6 CFA Window Grades K-12 

Feb. 17 – Mar. 13 South Carolina Performance Tasks (ID Gifted) Grades 2-5; Select Students 

Mar. 2 - Apr. 17 

SC-Alt for SC READY (ELA and MATH) Grades 3-8 

SC-Alt for SC READY (SCIENCE) Grades 4 & 6 

SC-Alt for EOCEP English 2, Algebra 1, U.S. History & 
Biology 

Mar. 2 - April 30 SAT (Accommodated testing) - Online Administration Grade 11 

Mar. 9 – Mar. 20 Spring Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) Reading: Grades K-8; Math: Grades K-8; 
Language Usage: Grades 2-8 (Optional) 

Mar. 12 - May 21 Prekindergarten Assessment (post-test) PreK (GOLD)  

Mar. 13 - Mar. 27 Exact Path Diagnostic Grades 9-12 

Mar. 10 - Mar. 13 
Mar. 16 - Mar. 20  ACT (Accommodated testing) Grade 11 

Mar. 23- Mar.27 CFA Window Grades K-12 

Mar. 23 - Apr. 17 WIN Career Readiness Assessment  Grade 11; Select Grade 12 (online for all) 

April  

Apr. 1 - Apr. 30 Seal of Biliteracy Grades 11-12 (Select Students) 

Apr. 13 - Apr. 17 Spring MAP Reading Fluency Grades K-2 

Apr. 24 - May 20 International Baccalaureate Exams (IB) Students in IB courses 

April 24 - May 21 English 2 End of Course (EOCEP) - Writing Grades 9-12 enrolled in English 2 

April 24 - May 21 Gr6 SC READY Science Grade 6 students 

Apr. 27 Gr3 and Gr5 SC READY Reading Part A Grade 3 and Grade 5 students 

Apr. 28 Gr3 and Gr5 SC READY Reading Part B Grade 3 and Grade 5 students 

Apr. 29 Gr4 SC READY Math Day 1 Grade 4 students 

Apr. 30 Gr3 SC READY Writing and Gr4 Math Day 2 Grade 3 and Grade 4 students  

May 

May 1 Gr4 SC READY Science and Gr5 Writing Grade 4 and Grade 5 students 

May 4 Gr4 SC READY Reading Part A and Gr5 Math Day 1 Grade 4 and Grade 5 students 

May 5 Gr4 SC READY Reading Part B and Gr5 Math Day 2 Grade 4 and Grade 5 students 

May 6 Gr3 SC READY Math Day 1 Grade 3 students 

May 7 Gr3 SC READY Math Day 2 and Gr4 Writing Grade 3 and 4 students 

May 1 - May 21 

English 2 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) -  Reading Grades 9-12 enrolled in English 2 

Algebra 1 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 8-12 enrolled in Algebra 1 

Biology 1 End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 9-12 enrolled in Biology 1 

U.S. History End of Course Exam (EOCEP) Grades 9-12 enrolled in U.S. History 

May 1 - May 21 Gr6-8 SC READY:  Writing, Reading Parts A, 
Reading Part B, Math Days 1 & 2 Grades 6-8 Language Arts and Math 

May 4 – May 8 and  
May 11 – May 15   Advanced Placement Exams (AP) Students in AP Courses 

May 20 - May 21 High School Exams Grades 9-12 

 


